
 

APPENDIX IN SUPPORT OF AMERICAN AIRLINES INC.’S  
MOTION TO SEAL FILINGS PERMANENTLY AND BRIEF IN SUPPORT Page 1 
US_ACTIVE:\44344437\1\14013.0135 

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

FORT WORTH DIVISION 

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC. 
 
                           Plaintiff, 
v. 
 
TRAVELPORT LIMITED, et al. 
 
                           Defendants. 

§  
§  
§  
§  
§ 
§ 
§  
§  
 

 
 
 
CIVIL ACTION NO. 4:11-CV-244-Y 
 
 

 
APPENDIX IN SUPPORT OF  

AMERICAN AIRLINES INC.’S MOTION TO SEAL 
FILINGS PERMANENTLY AND BRIEF IN SUPPORT 

Ex. App. 
Page(s) 

Description 

1 1-3 Documents American is Requesting To Be Sealed Permanently 

2 4-7 Affidavit of Donald Broadfield Jr. 
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Dated:  October 14, 2013 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
 
/s/ T. Ray Guy      
T. Ray Guy 
State Bar No. 08648500 
ray.guy@weil.com 
WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 
200 Crescent Court, Suite 300 
Dallas, Texas 75201-6950 
214.746.7700 
214.746.7777 (fax) 
 
R. Paul Yetter 
State Bar No. 22154200 
pyetter@yettercoleman.com 
Anna Rotman 
State Bar No. 24046761 
arotman@yettercoleman.com 
YETTER COLEMAN LLP 
909 Fannin, Suite 3600 
Houston, Texas 77010 
713.632.8000 
713.632.8002 (fax) 
 
 
Bill F. Bogle 
State Bar No. 02561000 
bbogle@hfblaw.com 
Roland K. Johnson 
State Bar No. 00000084 
rolandjohnson@hfblaw.com 
HARRIS, FINLEY & BOGLE, P.C. 
777 Main Street, Suite 3600 
Fort Worth, Texas 76102 
817.870.8700 
817.332.6121 (fax) 
 
OF COUNSEL: 
Robert S. Berezin 
robert.berezin@weil.com 
Richard A. Rothman 
richard.rothman@weil.com 
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James W. Quinn 
james.quinn@weil.com 
WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 
767 Fifth Avenue 
New York, New York  10153 
212.310.8426 
212.310.8285 (fax) 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff American Airlines, Inc. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that all counsel of record who are deemed to have consented to 

electronic service are being served with a copy of the foregoing document via the Court’s 

CM/ECF system pursuant to the Court’s Local Rule 5.1(d) this 14th day of October, 2013. 

/s/ T. Ray Guy       
T. Ray Guy 


